Recommended retail prices excluding VAT.
WNT61-24VDC/10W Wide range switching power supply
unit 24V DC
Art. No. 61000265 47,20 €/pc.
WIDE RANGE SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY UNITS WNT61
Technical data page 17-6.
WNT61-24VDC/10W
Wide range switching power supply unit. Rated capacity 10 W. Standby loss 0.1 watt only.
Built-in device for installation. 45 mm long, 45 mm wide, 33 mm deep.
Wide range input voltage 88-264 V AC (110 V -20% up to 240 V +10%).
Effi  ciency 86%.
Stabilised output voltage ±1%, low residual ripple.
Short-circuit proof.
Overload protection and over-temperature switch-off by means of swichting off with automatic
 switching-on after fault clearance (autorecovery function).
Manuals and documents in further
languages:
WNT61-24VDC*10W
NEW